
CCSC BIG 50 11/20/21 EVENT 2 -  25's, 50 Straight & Long Run

Squad State Shooter/ATA_Number Name YDG CAT 25's Trap 1 Trap 2 Totals Payout

1.4 NV 9400522 SHIGEMURA TINA 24.0 L2 X 24 24 48 66.50$       

3.4 NV 2111779 SLINKER LETICIA 20.5 L1 X 24 24 48 66.50$       

6.4 NV 2112955 BARKEY BRANDON 20.0 JR X 23 24 47 19.00$       

6.5 NV 8702499 KRENZER RICHARD M 19.0 SV X 23 24 47 19.00$       

6.1 NV 1935335 HATTON MIKE 21.0 SUBVT X 22 24 46 19.00$       

10.4 UT 9401869 ATKIN WES 27.0 X 23 23 46
9.2 NV 2114647 HOVIAN ERIC 20.0 X 21 23 44
9.3 NV 2118064 WANG JACK 21.0 X 21 23 44
9.4 NV 0214852 YURASEK NICK 19.0 VT X 21 23 44
7.2 UT 9401346 ATKIN JOE 23.5 VT X 20 23 43
1.1 NV 0812768 JAMES KEN 25.0 SUBVT X 22 22 44
3.1 NV 0704756 AMARI KEN 20.0 SV X 22 22 44
2.1 NV 9603620 HARMS JERRY E 25.0 SV X 21 22 43
2.3 NV 1210959 SLINKER JON 27.0 X 23 21 44
6.2 NV 1777485 RUTKA HALEY 19.5 JR X 22 21 43
4.3 AZ 1933393 RICCI ISABELLA M 24.0 JR X 21 20 41

10.1 NV 0315011 DANIELS WILLIAM F 27.0 X 21 20 41
1.2 NV 0816861 RUSCH GARY 24.0 SUBVT X 22 19 41
9.1 NV 2113570 AGESYAN ARAM 20.0  X 22 16 38

19 Entries First 25 - $95
Second 25 - $95

Progressive 50 Straight - Starting Pot - $50 - No Winner  - 18 Entries - New pot $86

Long Run - 20 Entries - Winner - Haley Rutka with a 15 - $40

Squad State Shooter/ATA_Number Name YDG CAT Long Payout
1.1 NV 0812768 JAMES KEN 25.0 SUBVT 6
1.2 NV 0816861 RUSCH GARY 24.0 SUBVT 1
1.4 NV 9400522 SHIGEMURA TINA 24.0 L2 3
2.1 NV 9603620 HARMS JERRY E 25.0 SV 0
2.3 NV 1210959 SLINKER JON 27.0 4
3.1 NV 0704756 AMARI KEN 20.0 SV 1
3.4 NV 2111779 SLINKER LETICIA 20.5 L1 1
4.3 AZ 1933393 RICCI ISABELLA M 24.0 JR 6
6.1 NV 1935335 HATTON MIKE 21.0 SUBVT 1
6.2 NV 1777485 RUTKA HALEY 19.5 JR 15
6.4 NV 2112955 BARKEY BRANDON 20.0 JR 9
7.2 UT 9401346 ATKIN JOE 23.5 VT 7
9.1 NV 2113570 AGESYAN ARAM 20.0  7
9.2 NV 2114647 HOVIAN ERIC 20.0 12
9.3 NV 2118064 WANG JACK 21.0 4
9.4 NV 0214852 YURASEK NICK 19.0 VT 2

10.1 NV 0315011 DANIELS WILLIAM F 27.0 11
10.4 UT 9401869 ATKIN WES 27.0 11

4.4 AZ 1515470 JOHNSON GARY 23.0 SV 3
1.3 NV 1316765 FORD SAM 25.0 SV 9


